2020 DAY-TO-DAY SCHEDULE
YALE SUMMER SESSION in PRAGUE

Prague-Vienna-Budapest-Piran

Saturday, June 27 — Sunday, Aug. 2, 2020

Departures from Prague on Sunday, August 2, 2020

Breakfast in Prague 7:00 am — 10:00 am in Adler House with snacks/light lunch
(drinks, sandwiches, etc.) 2:00 pm - 7:00 pm.

During travels, breakfast is served in each hotel, typically from 7:00 am - 10:00 am.
In the Czech Republic group lunch or dinner in a restaurant is provided once per
week and one meal a day during travels to Vienna (3), Budapest (2) and Piran (3).
There is limit on each food order and one drink per person.

DAY DATE CLASS and/or ACTIVITY
Day 0 June 26, Friday Individual overnight departures from US for Prague.
Day 1 June 27, SaturdayWeleome Pimer Arrivals in Prague Airport. Taking individual Taxi to
Adler (opens at 2:00 pm) in the center of Prague.
Late afternoon group walking/sightseeing. Welcome
Dinner at 7:00 pm in Café Louvre, 22 Narodni tfida
(5 minute-walk from ADL).
Day 2 June 28, Sunday Free day in Prague, individual visit of Prague Castle.
WEEK 1 Kafka Week 9:30-11:00 Czech 11:30-1:00 Lit/Film
Day 3 June 29, Monday Czech.™ ! Intro to Lit-Film-History. ™ Free afternoon.
Day 4 June 30, Tuesday Czech.'** 2 Kafka’s Metamorphosis.N°"!
Day 5 July 1, Wednesday Czech.'*>3 Kafka’s The Trial. N> 1:00 pm Prague
Synagogues/Jewish Cemetery.Visivhecture
Day 6 July 2, Thursday Czech."** Shop on the Main Street by Jan Kadar. Fi'™
Day 7 July 3, Friday 10 am Bus departs for Cesky Krumlov. Disco. Day 8
July 4, Saturday Piner Castle, free time (your own rafting) Cesky Krumlov.
Day 9 July 5, Sunday Depart Cesky Krumlov at 11 am to be in Prague 2:00

WEEK II Watch Film Week

Day 10
Day 11
Day 12
Day 13
Day 14
Day 15
Day 16

July 6, Monday
July 7, Tuesday
July 8, Wednesday
July 9, Thursday
July 10, Friday tneh
July 11, Saturday
July 12, Sunday

9:30-11:00 Czech 11:30-1:00 Lit/Film
Czech.m > Divided We Fall, Closely Watched Trains Films
Czech.'*6 Tanga.Short Sty 12:00 Terezin visit.
Czech.'*> 7 Hrabal: I Served King of England N°ve"Fim
Czech.'*>8 Forman’s Loves,"!™ Firemen’s Ball. '™

10 am depart for 55 Karlovy Vary Film Festival.
Films at 55" Karlovy Vary Film Festival.

11:00 am Departure for Prague. Screenplays Prep.




WEEK III Filmmaking Week

Day 17
Day 18
Day 19
Day 20
Day 21
Day 22
Day 23

July 13, Monday

July 14, Tuesday

July 15, Wednesday
July 16, Thursday “n¢h
July 17, Friday

July 18, Saturday

July 19, Sunday

9:30-10:15 Czech  from 10:15 am to evening
Czech.'**° Film ideas done. 10:15 Film Theory Camera.
Czech.m s 10 Film Theory begins 10:15. Hrebejk Visit.
Czech.k*s ! Film locations scouting and film prep.
Film Shooting; First group begins Editing.

Film Shooting; Second group begins Editing.

Wrap up filming. Editing. Partly free day in Prague.
Finish editing. Free day in Prague. Depends on editing progress

WEEK IV Havel and Kundera

Day 24
Day 25
Day 26
Day 27
Day 28
Day 29

July 20, Monday

July 21, Tuesday

July 22, Wednesday
July 23, Thursday
July 24, Friday

July 25, Saturday Pinner

9:30-11:00 Czech 11:30-1:00 Lit/Film
Czech.'*s 2 Largo Desolato, Disturbing the Peace.
Czech.'** 13 Kundera’s Unbearable Lightness.""
Czech. % Ignorance. ™' Trip Kutna Hora/Ossuary.
Czech.'* 15 Kolja."™ Globe Awards. Vltava Boat Trip.
9:30 am Departs for Moravia Caves and Vienna.
Vienna free day.

book

WEEK YV Austro-Hungary

Learning through travels

Day 30  July 26, Sunday b Free day in Vienna. Individual sightseeing.

Day 31  July 27, Monday Pinner 9:30 am Depart Vienna for Budapest free day.
Day 32  July 28, Tuesday et Free day in Budapest. Individual sightseeing.
Day 33  July 29, Wednesday ™" 9:00 am Depart Budapest for Piran. Free day.
Day 34  July 30, Thursday o= Beach class Among the Sinners " Free day.
Day 35  July 31, Friday 8:30 am Depart Piran for Prague. 9:30 pm arrival.
Day 36  Aug. 1, Saturday Individual departures from Prague.

FINAL  Aug, 9, Wednesday Final papers due no later than 12:00 am midnight.

End of the Program




